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MOTION CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHANBEFORE:-

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

CrM [TA] 19-
B/2023 With
Office
Objection(Crimina
l Miscellaneous-
T.A(Crimial))

Cr.A [Acq] 429-
B/2023(Acquittal
Appeal-PPC)

IR In W.P 22-
B/2024 With
Office
Objection(Fiscal-
Professional Tax)

C.R 129-B/2023
With CM 179/2023
[M] &
320/2023(Orders-
Injunction)

C.R 189-B/2023
With Office
Objection(Decree-
Declaration)

C.R 230-B/2023
With IR &
O/Obj(Orders-
Declaration)

State etc

Muhammad Shabeer etc

Govt Of Khyber Pakhtoonkhwa
etc

Latif Akbar Khan alias Latifullah
Akbar Khan

Mustahab Alam

Farmanullah Khan etc

Court No: 1

Rizwanullah etc

Khalid Hussain

M/S Ikram Medicos etc

Imdadullah

Rajan Bad Shah

Nekmatullah Khan

Ahmad Farooq Khattak

Anwar Ul Haq

Abdullah Khattak

Sardar Naeem

Khalid Riaz Khattak

M.Anwar Khan Mamash Khel

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

(29997)

(29908)

(30115)

(28637)

(29090)

(29610)
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MOTION CASES

EARLY HEARING APPLICATIONS

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHANBEFORE:-

7.

8.

9.

10.

1.

C.R 246-
B/2023(Orders-
Declaration)

C.R 271-B/2023
With CM
344/2023(Orders-
Declaration)

C.R 274-B/2023
With CM 347/2023
& Office
Objection(Orders-
Declaration)

C.R 1-
B/2024(Decree-
Possession)

CM [EH] 21/2024
In W.P 563-
B/2022(Service-
Provincial-Civil
Services-
Pay/Allowances)

Sardaraz Khan etc

Anwar Ali & Others

Mamtaz Khan

Haji Sahib Gul etc

Govt of KP etc

Court No: 1

Abdullah Khan etc

Abdul Muqtadir

Vice Chancellor UST Bannu etc

Muhammad Rahman

Aswadullah etc

Petitioner In Person 

Umer Daraz Khattak

Hamed Khan

Mehran Ali Shah

M.Rasheed Khan Wazir

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

(29740)

(30007)

(30014)

(30044)

(26462)
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EARLY HEARING APPLICATIONS

PRE-ADMISSION NOTICE

NOTICE CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHANBEFORE:-

2.

1.

2.

3.

4.

CM 439/2023 [EH]
In FAO 3-
B/2023(First
Appeal Against
Order(FAO)-
Consumer)

W.P 233-
B/2020(Writ
Petitions-Others)

W.P 59-
B/2023(Family-
Final Judgment)

C.R 44-
B/2021(Decree-
Declaration)

C.R 235-B/2023
With CM
334/2023(Orders-
Specific
Performance of
Contract)

Shahab Ahmad etc

Lal Marjana etc

Muhammad Zaman

Niaz Begum etc

Abdul Wahab

Court No: 1

W.P 21/2023

Mst Naheed Akhtar through
Naseem Akhtar etc

Muhammad Faizan etc

Ghani Badshah etc

Arif Ullah Khan

Azhar Nawaz etc

Syed Nawaz

Mehboob khan, Rashid Rauf
Swati, Muhammad Fakhr-e-Alam
Jhagra

H.Malik Rahman Khattak

Umer Qayum Khan

H.Malik Rahman Khattak

Inamullah Khan Marwat

Taj Muhammad Khan

Farhanullah Graan

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

i Arifullah Khan
V/s

Umer Qayum Khan

(28994)

(19762)

(27455)

(22414)

(29663)
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NOTICE CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHANBEFORE:-

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

CrM [BA] 634-
B/2023(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Application-PPC)

CrM [BA] 638-
B/2023(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Application-PPC)

CrM [BA] 647-
B/2023(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Application-PPC)

CrM [BA] 650-
B/2023(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Application-PPC)

CrM [BA] 656-
B/2023(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Application-PPC)

CrM [BA] 657-
B/2023(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Application-PPC)

State e tc

The State etc

State etc

The State etc

The State etc

The State etc

Court No: 1

Tariq Ali Shah

Shukat Parvez

Inam Ali Shah

Muhammad Rafiq

Rahmatullah etc

Shafiullah alias Shapi etc

Farooq Khan Sokari, Imran Khan
Dirma Khel

Zafar Jamal

M.Rasheed Khan Dirma Khel

Farooq Khan Sokari

Sultan Mehmood Khan

Nandar Khan

Muhammad Rashid Khan Dirma
Khel

Irfanullah

Farooq Khan Sokari

Faqir Mehboobul Hameed

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

(29785)

(29812)

(29901)

(29904)

(29939)

(29940)
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NOTICE CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHANBEFORE:-

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

CrM [BA] 662-
B/2023(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Application-PPC)

CrM [BA] 666-
B/2023(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Application-PPC)

CrM [BA] 670-
B/2023(Criminal
Miscellaneous-Bail
Application-PPC)

CrA [S.Sen] 1-
B/2023(Criminal
Appeal-Short
Sentence)

Cr.A [Acq] 129-
B/2022(Acquittal
Appeal- Illegal
disposession Act)

The State etc

The State etc

The State & Other

The State etc

The State etc

Court No: 1

Naimatullah

Arshad Ayub

Muhammad amin & Other

Qadar Iqbal

Muhammad Yaqoob etc

Muhammad Rashid Khan Dirma
Khel

M.Shoaib Khan Saduzai

Salahud Din Khan Marwat

M.Nishan Khattak

Masood Iqbal Khattak

Faqir Mehboobul Hameed

Yasir Rauf Wazir

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

(29963)

(29988)

(30002)

(27287)

(26128)
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NOTICE CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHANBEFORE:-

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

CrR 68-B/2023
With CM
06/2023(Criminal
Appeal-Criminal
Revision)

CrR 69-
B/2023(Criminal
Appeal-Criminal
Revision)

C.R 154-B/2016
With CM
274/2016(Decree-
Declaration)

C.R 151-B/2022
With CM 238 &
265/2022 & IR [N]
In(Decree-
Declaration)

C.R 1-B/2023 With
CM 01/2022 &
130/2023(Orders-
Declaration)

The State etc

Ayub khan etc

Chief Executive PESCO,
WAPDA

Faqir Muhammad Umer

Salim Khan etc

Court No: 1

C.R 152/2022

C.R 42/2022

Faqir Muhammad Umer etc

Salim Khan etc

(Date By Court)

Yaseen Khan

Noor Alam

Mosam Khan

Faqir Muhammad Ahmad Khan

Muhammad Farooq

Farooq Khan Sokari

M.Alamgir Khan Wazir

M.Tariq Qureshi

Syed Mastan Ali Zaidi, M.Raziq
Mughal, M.Ijaz Baloch

Umer Farooq

Umer Zad Shah Bukhari

Sardar Naeem

Ikramullah Khan Maidad khel

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

i

i

Faqir Muhammad Ahmad Khan

M.Farooq

V/s

V/s

Syed Mastan Ali Zaidi, M.Raziq
Mughal, M.Ijaz Baloch

Umer Farooq

Noor Raza Ali Khan

(29615)

(29624)

(10760)

(25796)

(27261)
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NOTICE CASES

MR. JUSTICE FAZAL SUBHANBEFORE:-

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

C.R 2-
B/2023(Orders-
Others)

W.P 449-B/2023
With IR [N](Civil-
Others)

W.P 526-B/2023
With IR(Family-
Final Judgment)

W.P 599-
B/2023(Family-
Interlocatory
Orders)

W.P 786-B/2023
With CM 432/2023
[M] &
O/Obj(Family-Final
Judgment)

Manager NADRA etc

Ajmal Khan

Mst Irum Raees etc

Nazmina Bibi etc

Samiullah etc

Court No: 1

Ali Baz Khan

Sahib Zada Jalal Shah

Samiullah etc

Muhammad Wajid

Mst Irum Raees

Masood Ur Rahman Wazir

Farmanullah Langer Khel

Malik Haroon Khan

Khush Ameer Khattak

Mirza Ali Khan Khattak

Shahid Khan Bangash

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

V/s

(27266)

(28749)

(29073)

(29272)

(29834)


